LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Size Dimmable Watts CCT

ASD-CDL5-6AD22AC 810050731584 4 17.7" x 9.6" x 9.8" 7.5 lb 10810050731581 8 20.1" x 18.3" x 10.6" 16.1 lb 20810050731588
ASD-CDL5-8AD30AC 810050731591 - - -  - 4 18.9" x 11.4" x 11.6" 9.5 lb 10810050731598
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Construction & Materials
Housing Aluminum
Lens Frosted
Finish Color White
Weight
ASD-CDL1-6N2030
1.3 lb (0.6 kg)
ASD-CDL1-8N3030
1.7 lb (0.8 kg)
ASD-CDL2-6A22CC 1.5 lb (0.7 kg) ASD-CDL5-6AD22AC 1.5 lb (0,7 kg)
ASD-CDL1-6N2040 ASD-CDL1-8N3040 ASD-CDL2-8A30CC 1.9 lb (0.9 kg) ASD-CDL5-8AD30AC 1.9 lb (0.9 kg)
ASD-CDL1-6N2050 1.5 lb (0.7 kg) ASD-CDL1-8N3050
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-CDL1-6N2030 1,700 lm ASD-CDL1-8N3030 2,450 lm ASD-CDL2-6A22CC 850/1,250/1,750 lm ASD-CDL5-6AD22AC 900/1,350/2,000 lm
ASD-CDL1-6N2040 1,850 lm ASD-CDL1-8N3040 2,700 lm ASD-CDL2-8A30CC 900/1,500/2,100 lm ASD-CDL5-8AD30AC 920/1,500/2,500 lm
ASD-CDL1-6N2050 1,850 lm ASD-CDL1-8N3050 2,700 lm
Color Temperature 3,000 K;   4,000 K;   5,000 K;   3,000/4,000/5,000 K
CRI > 90